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All Riders 

Pos Bib Name Category Nation  Club/Sponsor  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Best Margin

1 133 Glenroy MARTIN Senior Men GBR Aston Hill 0:42.26 0:44.15 0:42.15 0:42.15 -

2 114 Oli EVANS Youth Men GBR  0:43.24 0:45.44 0:42.94 0:42.94 0.79

3 144 Jack CHAPMAN Senior Men GBR Haven/Davinci 0:43.31 0:43.05 0:43.51 0:43.05 0.90

4 112 Sean TOPPING Senior Men GBR  0:45.65 0:44.28 DNF 0:44.28 2.13

5 24 Grant MARTIN Senior Men GBR  0:44.77 0:44.51 0:45.90 0:44.51 2.36

6 33 Ben TAYLOR Senior Men GBR Crosspoint Colocation 0:46.08 0:44.75 0:45.29 0:44.75 2.60

7 129 Lawrence BIGG Senior Men GBR  0:45.95 0:45.06 0:46.26 0:45.06 2.91

8 95 Tom THAIN Junior Men GBR  0:46.20 0:46.01 0:45.18 0:45.18 3.03

9 115 Adam HARDING Senior Men GBR Solent Cycles 0:45.46 0:45.23 0:45.19 0:45.19 3.04

10 52 Jay SHAW Master Men GBR Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 0:45.25 0:45.71 0:46.52 0:45.25 3.10

11 83 Ross HAMMOND Senior Men GBR  0:45.37 0:45.37 0:46.78 0:45.37 3.22

12 98 Tim KEMP Master Men GBR  0:46.99 0:46.40 0:45.55 0:45.55 3.40

13 77 Ryan CAIN Senior Men GBR Factory 19 0:46.25 0:45.64 0:46.57 0:45.64 3.49

14 124 Ben EVANS Senior Men GBR Roost DH 0:45.73 0:45.81 0:46.64 0:45.73 3.58

15 118 David FAIRSERVICE Master Men GBR  0:45.78 0:46.34 0:46.09 0:45.78 3.63

16 57 Tomas KUPSTYS Master Men LTU GoBros 0:46.60 0:46.75 0:45.96 0:45.96 3.81

17 84 Gary NORTH Master Men GBR Whisper/Bull Tra 0:46.00 0:46.76 0:54.37 0:46.00 3.85

18 147 Mike YARD Senior Men GBR  0:46.15 0:46.35 0:46.90 0:46.15 4.00

19 81 Joe ACHILLES Master Men GBR Bike Co Windsor 0:48.35 0:46.38 0:46.17 0:46.17 4.02

20 134 Sam ROGERS Junior Men GBR Team Mayhem 0:46.23 0:47.21 0:55.79 0:46.23 4.08

21 35 Lee FULLER Senior Men GBR ThunderCats Race Team 0:47.81 0:47.92 0:46.31 0:46.31 4.16

22 50 Tony BECKINGHAM Master Men GBR ThunderCats Race Team 0:46.44 0:46.66 0:48.33 0:46.44 4.29

23 131 George BARNES Youth Men GBR BikeGoo 0:46.60 0:47.37 0:48.03 0:46.60 4.45

24 23 Alex THATCHER Senior Men GBR Long Socks 0:49.10 0:46.67 0:49.63 0:46.67 4.52

25 47 Lewis PATTERSON Senior Men GBR  0:48.30 0:46.70 0:47.16 0:46.70 4.55

26 116 Tom HOWE Senior Men GBR  0:46.80 0:48.29 0:47.97 0:46.80 4.65

27 100 Marcus WILDMAN Master Men GBR  0:47.07 0:46.98 0:46.84 0:46.84 4.69

28 37 Jack DELANEY Senior Men GBR  0:47.48 0:46.93 0:47.58 0:46.93 4.78

29 25 Ant MARTIN Senior Men GBR  0:46.98 0:47.08 0:46.95 0:46.95 4.80

30 99 Jake CROUCH Junior Men GBR  0:47.80 0:47.97 0:46.95 0:46.95 4.80

31 130 Jeremy BIGG Senior Men GBR  0:47.46 0:47.04 0:47.06 0:47.04 4.89

32 143 Sean BALLARD Senior Men GBR Team Mayhem 0:47.15 0:54.14 0:56.78 0:47.15 5.00

33 30 Darrel HARRIS Senior Men GBR  0:48.13 0:47.16 0:47.71 0:47.16 5.01

34 125 Lee HANDLEY Veteran Men GBR  0:47.18 0:53.70 0:49.45 0:47.18 5.03

35 117 Seb MIND Junior Men GBR Herberts Cycles 0:49.52 0:47.39 0:47.73 0:47.39 5.24

36 140 Alastair HOLLAND Junior Men GBR SES Racing 0:47.45 0:48.40 0:47.40 0:47.40 5.25

37 123 Matt SLOCOMBE Master Men GBR Roost DH 0:47.46 DNF 0:48.93 0:47.46 5.31

38 48 James AVEIL Senior Men GBR Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 0:47.47 0:47.74 0:49.77 0:47.47 5.32

39 65 Guy THERON Veteran Men GBR Get A Grip 0:48.57 0:47.90 0:47.57 0:47.57 5.42

40 107 Neil KEMP Veteran Men GBR Team Adoniz 0:48.80 0:48.92 0:47.63 0:47.63 5.48

41 22 Connor COSGROVE Junior Men GBR Long Socks 0:59.12 0:47.69 1:01.52 0:47.69 5.54

42 27 Brad VAUGHAN Senior Men GBR Team Mayhem 0:48.66 0:47.71 0:53.89 0:47.71 5.56

43 146 Joe SCOTT Youth Men GBR  0:48.08 0:49.07 0:47.89 0:47.89 5.74

44 58 Paul ALEXANDER Master Men AUS  0:48.05 0:52.85 0:48.55 0:48.05 5.90

45 15 Rhys JENNER Youth Men GBR Team BTR 1:00.35 0:50.03 0:48.25 0:48.25 6.10

46 29 Tony CUDDY Senior Men GBR  0:48.87 0:48.70 0:48.65 0:48.65 6.50

47 93 Ross HOLDING Veteran Men GBR  0:48.74 0:49.68 0:48.69 0:48.69 6.54

48 60 Joe KILLNER Veteran Men GBR Aston Hill/Lovelo Cycle Wor 0:49.14 0:48.82 0:48.73 0:48.73 6.58

49 78 Ben MATTHEWS Senior Men GBR D&D Cycles 0:49.62 0:49.44 0:48.81 0:48.81 6.66

50 55 Jakub SOBON Master Men POL Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 0:49.29 0:48.90 0:48.95 0:48.90 6.75

51 20 Daniel ROBERT Junior Men GBR Thunder Cats Race Team 0:49.56 0:48.94 0:49.32 0:48.94 6.79

52 75 Michael SHERATON Hard Tail GBR ThunderCats Race Team 0:49.02 0:50.06 0:49.33 0:49.02 6.87

53 62 Paul BENNETT Veteran Men GBR Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 0:49.74 0:49.45 0:49.25 0:49.25 7.10

54 32 Ken NALLY Senior Men IRL Team Bull Track 0:49.36 0:54.59 0:49.58 0:49.36 7.21

55 74 Shaun WREN Hard Tail GBR  0:49.47 0:49.38 DNF 0:49.38 7.23

56 59 Chris WINFIELD Master Men GBR  0:50.31 0:49.47 1:01.87 0:49.47 7.32

57 53 Piotr MAKAREWICZ Master Men POL  0:49.82 0:51.14 0:52.19 0:49.82 7.67

58 56 Nick KELLEHER Master Men GBR Team Bull Track 0:49.82 DNF 0:51.52 0:49.82 7.67

59 14 Alfie KILLNER Juvenile Men GBR Aston Hill/Lovelo Cycle Wor 0:49.84 0:49.90 0:50.08 0:49.84 7.69

60 128 Henry Jack DURMAN Junior Men GBR D&D Cycles 0:51.00 0:50.58 0:50.24 0:50.24 8.09

61 141 Luke SHEFFIELD Master Men GBR Bedgebury CC 0:51.86 0:50.57 0:50.43 0:50.43 8.28

62 119 Mark TWOHEY Veteran Men GBR Sketchy MTB 0:50.43 0:50.66 0:51.56 0:50.43 8.28

63 121 Linden FARROW Master Men GBR Sketchy MTB 0:51.58 0:50.52 0:58.74 0:50.52 8.37

64 34 Lee AMBLER Senior Men GBR  0:50.82 0:50.79 0:50.63 0:50.63 8.48

65 17 Connor MYRING Youth Men GBR Poverty Spec Racing 0:51.53 0:51.35 0:53.03 0:51.35 9.20

66 132 Matthew HALL Master Men GBR  0:51.40 1:26.74 0:52.15 0:51.40 9.25

67 36 Erwan VARIN Senior Men FRA  0:51.49 0:52.08 0:52.07 0:51.49 9.34

68 26 Ashley STEVENS Senior Men GBR  0:52.70 0:51.55 DNS 0:51.55 9.40

69 8 Josh MEAD Juvenile Men GBR Sutton CC 0:51.88 0:53.12 0:53.80 0:51.88 9.73

70 145 James CAPPS Junior Men GBR Bull Track 1:02.03 0:51.96 0:52.03 0:51.96 9.81

MTB DH Timing and Results

© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2013 www.mikrotime.com Page 1 of 3



Organised by 

Michael Joseph

MTB PORC Series 2013

Round 5 Summer

Results List

Sunday 4th Auigust 2013

Penshurst Off Road Club

Kent

71 96 Kam QUINN Junior Men GBR  1:00.31 0:51.96 DNF 0:51.96 9.81

72 79 Tom BECKER Senior Men GBR D&D Cycles 0:53.30 0:54.40 0:52.04 0:52.04 9.89

73 122 Andrew TURNER Master Men GBR Sketchy MTB 0:56.24 0:52.32 0:54.30 0:52.32 10.17

74 85 Suzanne LACEY Women GBR Aston Hill 0:54.61 0:53.75 0:52.42 0:52.42 10.27

75 73 Simon WATSON Hard Tail GBR  DNF 0:52.56 DNF 0:52.56 10.41

76 92 Robert BROOKS Veteran Men GBR  0:53.88 0:53.55 0:52.92 0:52.92 10.77

77 88 Alun CHEUNG Senior Men GBR  0:54.49 0:54.21 0:53.01 0:53.01 10.86

78 63 Grant NEFDT Veteran Men GBR  0:54.61 0:56.26 0:53.19 0:53.19 11.04

79 61 Alex LAWLER Veteran Men GBR  0:55.25 0:53.93 0:55.35 0:53.93 11.78

80 64 Jason HOLLAND Veteran Men GBR  0:56.10 0:54.83 0:54.60 0:54.60 12.45

81 21 Sam DIXON-FRENCH Junior Men GBR  0:59.89 0:55.17 0:54.90 0:54.90 12.75

82 87 Bradley DAVIES Master Men GBR Get a Grip 0:55.06 0:57.17 0:55.07 0:55.06 12.91

83 76 Charlie RICHARDSON Hard Tail GBR  1:18.12 1:08.43 0:55.09 0:55.09 12.94

84 51 Peter BECKINGHAM Master Men GBR ThunderCats Race Team 1:12.86 1:01.53 0:55.47 0:55.47 13.32

85 127 Dudley FORSYTH Veteran Men GBR The Management 0:56.62 0:56.30 DNS 0:56.30 14.15

86 13 Cameron GNAR ROSS Juvenile Men GBR Whisper Bikes 0:58.58 0:57.82 0:57.18 0:57.18 15.03

87 10 Aaron BENNETT Juvenile Men GBR Team BTR 1:00.99 0:57.78 1:00.47 0:57.78 15.63

88 28 Angus WYATT Senior Men GBR  0:57.90 0:58.54 1:01.16 0:57.90 15.75

89 80 Ben WILSON Junior Men GBR  1:00.19 1:18.24 DNF 1:00.19 18.04

90 2 Lucas MEAD Young GBR Sutton CC 1:08.65 1:04.38 1:03.69 1:03.69 21.54

91 82 Gareth RICHARDS Senior Men GBR  1:08.31 1:04.22 DNF 1:04.22 22.07

92 120 Rachel DYSON Women GBR Sketchy MTB DNF 1:08.06 1:09.09 1:08.06 25.91

93 110 Mike BAXTER Hard Tail GBR Sketchy MTB 1:09.95 1:09.02 1:08.54 1:08.54 26.39

94 108 Anne LEUSCHNES Women DEU Sketchy MTB 1:13.55 1:13.09 1:11.72 1:11.72 29.57

95 3 Jett JOSEPH Young GBR Team BTR 1:32.82 1:22.43 1:23.70 1:22.43 40.28

 101 Tom PRESTEDGE Senior Men GBR Bass Music Move DNF DNF DNF  -

Race 1 Young Rippers Under 11

Posn Bib Name Nation Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 2 Lucas MEAD GBR Sutton CC 1:08.65 1:04.38 1:03.69 1:03.69 -

2 3 Jett JOSEPH GBR Team BTR Fabrications/PORC 1:32.82 1:22.43 1:23.70 1:22.43 18.74

Race 2 Juvenile Men Under 15

Posn Bib Name Nation Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 14 Alfie KILLNER GBR Aston Hill/Lovelo Cycle Wor 0:49.84 0:49.90 0:50.08 0:49.84 -

2 8 Josh MEAD GBR Sutton CC 0:51.88 0:53.12 0:53.80 0:51.88 2.04

3 13 Cameron GNAR ROSS GBR Whisper Bikes 0:58.58 0:57.82 0:57.18 0:57.18 7.34

4 10 Aaron BENNETT GBR Team BTR Fabrications/PORC 1:00.99 0:57.78 1:00.47 0:57.78 7.94

Race 3 Youth Men 15-16

Posn Bib Name Nation Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 114 Oli EVANS GBR  0:43.24 0:45.44 0:42.94 0:42.94 -

2 131 George BARNES GBR BikeGoo 0:46.60 0:47.37 0:48.03 0:46.60 3.66

3 146 Joe SCOTT GBR  0:48.08 0:49.07 0:47.89 0:47.89 4.95

4 15 Rhys JENNER GBR Team BTR Fabrications/PORC 1:00.35 0:50.03 0:48.25 0:48.25 5.31

5 17 Connor MYRING GBR Poverty Spec Racing 0:51.53 0:51.35 0:53.03 0:51.35 8.41

Race 4 Junior Men 17-18

Posn Bib Name Nation Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 95 Tom THAIN GBR  0:46.20 0:46.01 0:45.18 0:45.18 -

2 134 Sam ROGERS GBR Team Mayhem 0:46.23 0:47.21 0:55.79 0:46.23 1.05

3 99 Jake CROUCH GBR  0:47.80 0:47.97 0:46.95 0:46.95 1.77

4 117 Seb MIND GBR Herberts Cycles 0:49.52 0:47.39 0:47.73 0:47.39 2.21

5 140 Alastair HOLLAND GBR SES Racing 0:47.45 0:48.40 0:47.40 0:47.40 2.22

6 22 Connor COSGROVE GBR Long Socks 0:59.12 0:47.69 1:01.52 0:47.69 2.51

7 20 Daniel ROBERT WILLIAMS GBR Thunder Cats Race Team 0:49.56 0:48.94 0:49.32 0:48.94 3.76

8 128 Henry Jack DURMAN GBR D&D Cycles 0:51.00 0:50.58 0:50.24 0:50.24 5.06

9 145 James CAPPS GBR Bull Track 1:02.03 0:51.96 0:52.03 0:51.96 6.78

10 96 Kam QUINN GBR  1:00.31 0:51.96 DNF 0:51.96 6.78

11 21 Sam DIXON-FRENCH GBR  0:59.89 0:55.17 0:54.90 0:54.90 9.72

12 80 Ben WILSON GBR  1:00.19 1:18.24 DNF 1:00.19 15.01

Race 5 Senior Men 19-29

Posn Bib Name Nation Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 133 Glenroy MARTIN GBR Aston Hill 0:42.26 0:44.15 0:42.15 0:42.15 -

2 144 Jack CHAPMAN GBR Haven/Davinci 0:43.31 0:43.05 0:43.51 0:43.05 0.90

3 112 Sean TOPPING GBR  0:45.65 0:44.28 DNF 0:44.28 2.13

4 24 Grant MARTIN GBR  0:44.77 0:44.51 0:45.90 0:44.51 2.36

5 33 Ben TAYLOR GBR Crosspoint Colocation 0:46.08 0:44.75 0:45.29 0:44.75 2.60

6 129 Lawrence BIGG GBR  0:45.95 0:45.06 0:46.26 0:45.06 2.91

7 115 Adam HARDING GBR Solent Cycles 0:45.46 0:45.23 0:45.19 0:45.19 3.04

8 83 Ross HAMMOND GBR  0:45.37 0:45.37 0:46.78 0:45.37 3.22

9 77 Ryan CAIN GBR Factory 19 0:46.25 0:45.64 0:46.57 0:45.64 3.49

10 124 Ben EVANS GBR Roost DH 0:45.73 0:45.81 0:46.64 0:45.73 3.58

11 147 Mike YARD GBR  0:46.15 0:46.35 0:46.90 0:46.15 4.00

12 35 Lee FULLER GBR ThunderCats Race Team 0:47.81 0:47.92 0:46.31 0:46.31 4.16

13 23 Alex THATCHER GBR Long Socks 0:49.10 0:46.67 0:49.63 0:46.67 4.52
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14 47 Lewis PATTERSON GBR  0:48.30 0:46.70 0:47.16 0:46.70 4.55

15 116 Tom HOWE GBR  0:46.80 0:48.29 0:47.97 0:46.80 4.65

16 37 Jack DELANEY GBR  0:47.48 0:46.93 0:47.58 0:46.93 4.78

17 25 Ant MARTIN GBR  0:46.98 0:47.08 0:46.95 0:46.95 4.80

18 130 Jeremy BIGG GBR  0:47.46 0:47.04 0:47.06 0:47.04 4.89

19 143 Sean BALLARD GBR Team Mayhem 0:47.15 0:54.14 0:56.78 0:47.15 5.00

20 30 Darrel HARRIS GBR  0:48.13 0:47.16 0:47.71 0:47.16 5.01

21 48 James AVEIL GBR Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 0:47.47 0:47.74 0:49.77 0:47.47 5.32

22 27 Brad VAUGHAN GBR Team Mayhem 0:48.66 0:47.71 0:53.89 0:47.71 5.56

23 29 Tony CUDDY GBR  0:48.87 0:48.70 0:48.65 0:48.65 6.50

24 78 Ben MATTHEWS GBR D&D Cycles 0:49.62 0:49.44 0:48.81 0:48.81 6.66

25 32 Ken NALLY IRL Team Bull Track 0:49.36 0:54.59 0:49.58 0:49.36 7.21

26 34 Lee AMBLER GBR  0:50.82 0:50.79 0:50.63 0:50.63 8.48

27 36 Erwan VARIN FRA  0:51.49 0:52.08 0:52.07 0:51.49 9.34

28 26 Ashley STEVENS GBR  0:52.70 0:51.55 DNS 0:51.55 9.40

29 79 Tom BECKER GBR D&D Cycles 0:53.30 0:54.40 0:52.04 0:52.04 9.89

30 88 Alun CHEUNG GBR  0:54.49 0:54.21 0:53.01 0:53.01 10.86

31 28 Angus WYATT GBR  0:57.90 0:58.54 1:01.16 0:57.90 15.75

32 82 Gareth RICHARDS GBR  1:08.31 1:04.22 DNF 1:04.22 22.07

 101 Tom PRESTEDGE GBR Bass Music Move DNF DNF DNF  -

Race 6 Master Men 30-39

Posn Bib Name Nation Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 52 Jay SHAW GBR Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 0:45.25 0:45.71 0:46.52 0:45.25 -

2 98 Tim KEMP GBR  0:46.99 0:46.40 0:45.55 0:45.55 0.30

3 118 David FAIRSERVICE GBR  0:45.78 0:46.34 0:46.09 0:45.78 0.53

4 57 Tomas KUPSTYS LTU GoBros 0:46.60 0:46.75 0:45.96 0:45.96 0.71

5 84 Gary NORTH GBR Whisper/Bull Tra 0:46.00 0:46.76 0:54.37 0:46.00 0.75

6 81 Joe ACHILLES GBR Bike Co Windsor 0:48.35 0:46.38 0:46.17 0:46.17 0.92

7 50 Tony BECKINGHAM GBR ThunderCats Race Team 0:46.44 0:46.66 0:48.33 0:46.44 1.19

8 100 Marcus WILDMAN GBR  0:47.07 0:46.98 0:46.84 0:46.84 1.59

9 123 Matt SLOCOMBE GBR Roost DH 0:47.46 DNF 0:48.93 0:47.46 2.21

10 58 Paul ALEXANDER AUS  0:48.05 0:52.85 0:48.55 0:48.05 2.80

11 55 Jakub SOBON POL Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 0:49.29 0:48.90 0:48.95 0:48.90 3.65

12 59 Chris WINFIELD GBR  0:50.31 0:49.47 1:01.87 0:49.47 4.22

13 53 Piotr MAKAREWICZ POL  0:49.82 0:51.14 0:52.19 0:49.82 4.57

14 56 Nick KELLEHER GBR Team Bull Track 0:49.82 DNF 0:51.52 0:49.82 4.57

15 141 Luke SHEFFIELD GBR Bedgebury CC 0:51.86 0:50.57 0:50.43 0:50.43 5.18

16 121 Linden FARROW GBR Sketchy MTB 0:51.58 0:50.52 0:58.74 0:50.52 5.27

17 132 Matthew HALL GBR  0:51.40 1:26.74 0:52.15 0:51.40 6.15

18 122 Andrew TURNER GBR Sketchy MTB 0:56.24 0:52.32 0:54.30 0:52.32 7.07

19 87 Bradley DAVIES GBR Get a Grip 0:55.06 0:57.17 0:55.07 0:55.06 9.81

20 51 Peter BECKINGHAM GBR ThunderCats Race Team 1:12.86 1:01.53 0:55.47 0:55.47 10.22

Race 7 Veteran Men 40 Plus

Posn Bib Name Nation Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 125 Lee HANDLEY GBR  0:47.18 0:53.70 0:49.45 0:47.18 -

2 65 Guy THERON GBR Get A Grip 0:48.57 0:47.90 0:47.57 0:47.57 0.39

3 107 Neil KEMP GBR Team Adoniz 0:48.80 0:48.92 0:47.63 0:47.63 0.45

4 93 Ross HOLDING GBR  0:48.74 0:49.68 0:48.69 0:48.69 1.51

5 60 Joe KILLNER GBR Aston Hill/Lovelo Cycle Wor 0:49.14 0:48.82 0:48.73 0:48.73 1.55

6 62 Paul BENNETT GBR Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 0:49.74 0:49.45 0:49.25 0:49.25 2.07

7 119 Mark TWOHEY GBR Sketchy MTB 0:50.43 0:50.66 0:51.56 0:50.43 3.25

8 92 Robert BROOKS GBR  0:53.88 0:53.55 0:52.92 0:52.92 5.74

9 63 Grant NEFDT GBR  0:54.61 0:56.26 0:53.19 0:53.19 6.01

10 61 Alex LAWLER GBR  0:55.25 0:53.93 0:55.35 0:53.93 6.75

11 64 Jason HOLLAND GBR  0:56.10 0:54.83 0:54.60 0:54.60 7.42

12 127 Dudley FORSYTH GBR The Management 0:56.62 0:56.30 DNS 0:56.30 9.12

Race 8 Women 12 Plus

Posn Bib Name Nation Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 85 Suzanne LACEY GBR Aston Hill 0:54.61 0:53.75 0:52.42 0:52.42 -

2 120 Rachel DYSON GBR Sketchy MTB DNF 1:08.06 1:09.09 1:08.06 15.64

3 108 Anne LEUSCHNES DEU Sketchy MTB 1:13.55 1:13.09 1:11.72 1:11.72 19.30

Race 9 Hard Tail 12 Plus

Posn Bib Name Nation Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 75 Michael SHERATON GBR ThunderCats Race Team 0:49.02 0:50.06 0:49.33 0:49.02 -

2 74 Shaun WREN GBR  0:49.47 0:49.38 DNF 0:49.38 0.36

3 73 Simon WATSON GBR  DNF 0:52.56 DNF 0:52.56 3.54

4 76 Charlie RICHARDSON GBR  1:18.12 1:08.43 0:55.09 0:55.09 6.07

5 110 Mike BAXTER GBR Sketchy MTB 1:09.95 1:09.02 1:08.54 1:08.54 19.52
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